
1 マイルス 英莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立駒方中学校 2 33.89 13.89 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

2 1F+1Eu+2S< < 2.04 -0.24 1.80-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 2S<+2Lo< < 2.40 -0.54 1.86-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.932 1 1 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -2 0 0

15.40 13.89

Skating Skills 1.60 2.583.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

20.00

2 梅  村  奈  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山中学校 1 30.60 10.56 20.54 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -2 -5 -5 -4

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -2 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -3 0 -2

7 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 0 -4 -3

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.401 -1 -1 -1 0

13.24 10.56

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.422.75 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

20.54

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 松  井  小  径

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大府市立大府北中学校 3 28.64 12.50 16.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -2 0 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -2 -3 0 -1

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.44 0.76-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

5 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 -2 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -2 -1 0 0

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.80 1.20-4 -4 -4 -2 -5

14.18 12.50

Skating Skills 1.60 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 1.75

Transitions 1.60 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

Performance 1.60 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

Composition 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 1.25

16.14

4 服  部  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

可児市立中部中学校 5 24.50 8.99 16.01 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.17 1.75-2 -1 -4 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.30 0.98-3 -2 -2 -2 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

5 SSp1* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 0 -2 -1

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -2 -5 -3 -5

10.88 8.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.671.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.25

Performance 1.60 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.50

Composition 1.60 1.922.00 2.25 1.50 2.25 1.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 1.25

16.01

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 服  部  友  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

可児市立中部中学校 4 20.72 7.09 14.13 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.13 1.790 -1 -2 0 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 -3 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -3 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.60 0.68-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

11.10 7.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.50

Transitions 1.60 1.421.00 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.25

Performance 1.60 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.25

Composition 1.60 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.25

14.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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